
http://az-youngtown2.civicplus.com/ArchiveCenter/ViewFile/Item/248 

 

      
TOWN OF YOUNGTOWN 

COUNCIL ACTIONS 
REGULAR MEETING 

   

DATE:  THURSDAY, March 5, 2009 
   TIME:   7:05 p.m. 
   PLACE: TOWN CLUBHOUSE, 12033 CLUBHOUSE SQUARE 
 

APPROVED Appointment of members to the Youngtown Historical Preservation 
Committee for a term of one year.   
APPROVED Contract with Sun Valley Signs, LLC for the painting of address numbers in 
the amount of $18,559.25. 
APPROVED Change Order for CDBG and Town alley project at a cost of $68,030.65. 
 

 
Submitted-Letty Goldberg, Town Clerk 

 

 
                                 


